
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTI

I.D.: 43246325

Data publicarii	18.06.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 764,00 RON - 764,00 RON

Descriere: LAVABILA 15L/25KG 4BUC X128=512 AMORSA 10L 2BUC X40=80 CLET CT 126 1SAC X 38=38 TRAFLET CU GRATAR 2BUC X 50=100 PENSULE 2BUC X11=22 SMILGHER 3M X4=12
